
 

COSTO PERSONALE A TEMPO NON INDETERMINATO ANNO 2024 

 

 

 

 
PERSONALE INTERINALE 

DIRETTORE 

AMMINISTRATORE UNICO 

 
1° TRIMESTRE 

 
2° TRIMESTRE 

 
3° TRIMESTRE 

 
4° TRIMESTRE 

 
TOTALE 

 

€ 381.654,35 
 

€ 372.771,24 

 

€ 323.038,84 
 

€ 340.189,77 

 

€ 1.417.654,20 

 
€ 24.012,01 

 
€ 30.484,96 

 
€ 23.858,33 

 
€ 16.522,56 

 

€ 94.877,86 

€ 1.379,37 € 1.379,37 € 1.379,37 € 1.380,63 € 5.518,74 

 


